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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 10083  100.00% 189.01- 190 56 0.56% 1393 13.82% 8746 86.74%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 10081 99.98% 188.01-189 36 0.36% 1429 14.17% 8690 86.18%
237.01-238 2 0.02% 4 0.04% 10081 99.98% 187.01-188 56 0.56% 1485 14.73% 8654 85.83%
236.01 - 237 2 0.02% 6 0.06% 10079 99.96% 186.01- 187 57 0.57% 1542 15.29% 8598 85.27%
235.01 - 236 2 0.02% 8 0.08% 10077 99.94% 185.01-186 54 0.54% 1596 15.83% 8541 84.71%
234.01-235 3 0.03% 1" 0.11% 10075 99.92% 184.01-185 57 0.57% 1653 16.39% 8487 84.17%
233.01-234 4 0.04% 15 0.15% 10072 99.89% 183.01-184 55 0.55% 1708 16.94% 8430 83.61%
232.01-233 2 0.02% 17 0.17% 10068 99.85% 182.01-183 63 0.62% 1771 17.56% 8375 83.06%
231.01-232 8 0.08% 25 0.25% 10066 99.83% 181.01-182 52 0.52% 1823 18.08% 8312 82.44%
230.01 - 231 2 0.02% 27 0.27% 10058 99.75%  180.01 - 181 58 0.58% 1881 18.66% 8260 81.92%
229.01-230 7 0.07% 34 0.34% 10056 99.73% 179.01-180 64 0.63% 1945 19.29% 8202 81.34%
228.01-229 1 0.01% 35 0.35% 10049 99.66% 178.01-179 67 0.66% 2012 19.95% 8138 80.71%
227.01-228 7 0.07% 42 0.42% 10048 99.65% 177.01-178 64 0.63% 2076 20.59% 8071 80.05%
226.01 - 227 10 0.10% 52 0.52% 10041 99.58% 176.01-177 43 0.43% 2119 21.02% 8007 79.41%
225.01 - 226 8 0.08% 60 0.60% 10031 99.48% 175.01-176 79 0.78% 2198 21.80% 7964 78.98%
224.01 - 225 7 0.07% 67 0.66% 10023 99.40% 174.01-175 58 0.58% 2256 22.37% 7885 78.20%
223.01-224 15 0.15% 82 0.81% 10016 99.34% 173.01-174 58 0.58% 2314 22.95% 7827 77.63%
222.01-223 16 0.16% 98 0.97% 10001 99.19% 172.01-173 61 0.60% 2375 23.55% 7769 77.05%
221.01-222 16 0.16% 114 1.13% 9985 99.03% 171.01-172 66 0.65% 2441 24.21% 7708 76.45%
220.01 - 221 24 0.24% 138 1.37% 9969 98.87% 170.01-171 86 0.85% 2527 25.06% 7642 75.79%
219.01-220 17 0.17% 155 1.54% 9945 98.63% 169.01-170 59 0.59% 2586 25.65% 7556 74.94%
218.01-219 25 0.25% 180 1.79% 9928 98.46% 168.01- 169 69 0.68% 2655 26.33% 7497 74.35%
217.01-218 21 0.21% 201 1.99% 9903 98.21% 167.01-168 76 0.75% 2731 27.09% 7428 73.67%
216.01 - 217 26 0.26% 227 2.25% 9882 98.01% 166.01- 167 81 0.80% 2812 27.89% 7352 72.91%
215.01-216 32 0.32% 259 257% 9856 97.75% 165.01 - 166 75 0.74% 2887 28.63% 7271 7211%
214.01-215 37 0.37% 296 294% 9824 97.43% 164.01-165 72 0.71% 2959 29.35% 7196 71.37%
213.01-214 32 0.32% 328 3.25% 9787 97.06% 163.01-164 70 0.69% 3029 30.04% 7124 70.65%
212.01-213 40 0.40% 368 3.65% 9755 96.75% 162.01- 163 82 0.81% 3111 30.85% 7054 69.96 %
211.01-212 43 0.43% 41 4.08% 9715 96.35% 161.01-162 75 0.74% 3186 31.60% 6972 69.15%
210.01-211 33 0.33% 444 4.40% 9672 95.92% 160.01 - 161 79 0.78% 3265 32.38% 6897 68.40%
209.01-210 43 0.43% 487 4.83% 9639 95.60% 159.01 - 160 72 0.71% 3337 33.10% 6818 67.62%
208.01 - 209 32 0.32% 519 5.15% 9596 95.17% 158.01 - 159 64 0.63% 3401 33.73% 6746 66.90%
207.01-208 33 0.33% 552 547% 9564 94.85% 157.01-158 82 0.81% 3483 34.54% 6682 66.27 %
206.01 - 207 54 0.54% 606 6.01% 9531 94.53% 156.01- 157 55 0.55% 3538 35.09% 6600 65.46%
205.01 - 206 38 0.38% 644 6.39% 9477 93.99% 155.01 - 156 88 0.87% 3626 35.96% 6545 64.91%
204.01 - 205 31 0.31% 675 6.69% 9439 93.61% 154.01- 155 75 0.74% 3701 36.71% 6457 64.04%
203.01 - 204 39 0.39% 714 7.08% 9408 93.31% 153.01- 154 72 0.71% 3773 37.42% 6382 63.29%
202.01 - 203 58 0.58% 772 7.66% 9369 92.92% 152.01-153 69 0.68% 3842 38.10% 6310 62.58%
201.01 - 202 54 0.54% 826 8.19% 9311 92.34% 151.01-152 82 0.81% 3924 38.92% 6241 61.90%
200.01 - 201 42 0.42% 868 8.61% 9257 91.81% 150.01 - 151 78 0.77% 4002 39.69% 6159 61.08%
199.01 - 200 40 0.40% 908 9.01% 9215 91.39% 149.01- 150 65 0.64% 4067 40.34% 6081 60.31%
198.01 - 199 45 0.45% 953 9.45% 9175 90.99% 148.01-149 82 0.81% 4149 41.15% 6016 59.66 %
197.01- 198 48 0.48% 1001 9.93% 9130 90.55% 147.01-148 87 0.86% 4236 42.01% 5934 58.85%

196.01 - 197 61 0.60% 1062 10.53% 9082 90.07% 146.01 - 147 54 0.54% 4290 42.55% 5847 57.99%
195.01 - 196 65 0.64% 1127 11.18% 9021 89.47% 145.01- 146 59 0.59% 4349 43.13% 5793 57.45%
194.01- 195 38 0.38% 1165 11.55% 8956 88.82% 144.01-145 70 0.69% 4419 43.83% 5734 56.87 %
193.01 - 194 39 0.39% 1204 11.94% 8918 88.45% 143.01-144 67 0.66% 4486 44.49% 5664 56.17%
192.01-193 46 0.46% 1250 12.40% 8879 88.06% 142.01-143 82 0.81% 4568 45.30% 5597 55.51%
191.01-192 43 0.43% 1293 12.82% 8833 87.60% 141.01-142 67 0.66% 4635 4597% 5515 54.70%
190.01 - 191 44 0.44% 1337 13.26% 8790 87.18% 140.01 - 141 64 0.63% 4699 46.60% 5448 54.03%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

PP 25 R s wEY EEB
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A& Hotk
63 0.62%
63 0.62%
72 0.71%
67 0.66%
75 0.74%
74 0.73%
60 0.60%
79 0.78%
52 0.52%
73 0.72%
76 0.75%
56 0.56%
68 0.67%
67 0.66%
57 0.57%
60 0.60%
62 0.61%
58 0.58%
71 0.70%
65 0.64%
56 0.56%
64 0.63%
51 0.51%
82 0.81%
55 0.55%
83 0.82%
75 0.74%
68 0.67%
49 0.49%
67 0.66%
62 0.61%
72 0.71%
74 0.73%
67 0.66%
64 0.63%
75 0.74%
60 0.60%
61 0.60%
75 0.74%
67 0.66%
72 0.71%
67 0.66%
70 0.69%
58 0.58%
61 0.60%
63 0.62%
53 0.53%
71 0.70%
76 0.75%
80 0.79%

N
4762

4825
4897
4964
5039
5113
5173
5252
5304
5377
5453
5509
5577
5644
5701
5761
5823
5881
5952
6017
6073
6137
6188
6270
6325
6408
6483
6551
6600
6667
6729
6801
6875
6942
7006
7081
7141
7202
7277
7344
7416
7483
7553
7611
7672
7735
7788
7859
7935
8015

BTtk
47.23%
47.85%
48.57%
49.23%
49.98%
50.71%
51.30%
52.09%
52.60%
53.33%
54.08%
54.64%
55.31%
55.98%
56.54%
57.14%
57.75%
58.33%
59.03%
59.67%
60.23%
60.86%
61.37%
62.18%
62.73%
63.55%
64.30%
64.97%
65.46%
66.12%
66.74%
67.45%
68.18%
68.85%
69.48%
70.23%
70.82%
71.43%
7217%
72.84%
73.55%
74.21%
74.91%
75.48%
76.09%
76.71%
77.24%
77.94%
78.70%
79.49%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5384

5321
5258
5186
5119
5044
4970
4910
4831
4779
4706
4630
4574
4506
4439
4382
4322
4260
4202
4131
4066
4010
3946
3895
3813
3758
3675
3600
3532
3483
3416
3354
3282
3208
3141
3077
3002
2942
2881
2806
2739
2667
2600
2530
2472
2411
2348
2295
2224
2148

[Epaew
53.40%
52.77%
52.15%
51.43%
50.77%
50.02%
49.29%
48.70%
47.91%
47.40%
46.67%
45.92%
45.36%
44.69%
44.02%
43.46%
42.86%
42.25%
41.67%
40.97%
40.33%
39.77%
39.14%
38.63%
37.82%
37.27%
36.45%
35.70%
35.03%
34.54%
33.88%
33.26%
32.55%
31.82%
31.15%
30.52%
29.77%
29.18%
28.57%
27.83%
27.16%
26.45%
25.79%
25.09%
24.52%
23.91%
23.29%
22.76%
22.06%
21.30%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
59 0.59%
74 0.73%
51 0.51%
57 0.57%
57 0.57%
79 0.78%
40 0.40%
49 0.49%
57 0.57%
69 0.68%
70 0.69%
50 0.50%
49 0.49%
49 0.49%
55 0.55%
51 0.51%
66 0.65%
57 0.57%
53 0.53%
53 0.53%
54 0.54%
48 0.48%
39 0.39%
54 0.54%
33 0.33%
32 0.32%
38 0.38%
44 0.44%
39 0.39%
35 0.35%
41 0.41%
35 0.35%
31 0.31%
25 0.25%
39 0.39%
32 0.32%
19 0.19%
25 0.25%
18 0.18%
18 0.18%
21 0.21%
12 0.12%
13 0.13%
18 0.18%
13 0.13%

7 0.07%
1 0.1%
16 0.16%
14 0.14%
1 0.1%

RS Bat

NE
8074

8148
8199
8256
8313
8392
8432
8481
8538
8607
8677
8727
8776
8825
8880
8931
8997
9054
9107
9160
9214
9262
9301
9355
9388
9420
9458
9502
9541
9576
9617
9652
9683
9708
9747
9779
9798
9823
9841
9859
9880
9892
9905
9923
9936
9943
9954
9970
9984
9995

BTtk
80.08%
80.81%
81.32%
81.88%
82.45%
83.23%
83.63%
84.11%
84.68%
85.36%
86.06%
86.55%
87.04%
87.52%
88.07%
88.57%
89.23%
89.79%
90.32%
90.85%
91.38%
91.86%
92.24%
92.78%
93.11%
93.42%
93.80%
94.24%
94.62%
94.97%
95.38%
95.73%
96.03%
96.28%
96.67%
96.99%
97.17%
97.42%
97.60%
97.78%
97.99%
98.11%
98.23%
98.41%
98.54%
98.61%
98.72%
98.88%
99.02%
99.13%

D EIE D BaT

N
2068

2009
1935
1884
1827
1770
1691
1651
1602
1545
1476
1406
1356
1307
1258
1203
1152
1086
1029
976
923
869
821
782
728
695
663
625
581
542
507
466
431
400
375
336
304
285
260
242
224
203
191
178
160
147
140
129
113
99

[Epaew
20.51%
19.92%
19.19%
18.68%
18.12%
17.55%
16.77%
16.37%
15.89%
15.32%
14.64%
13.94%
13.45%
12.96%
12.48%
11.93%
11.43%
10.77%
10.21%

9.68%
9.15%
8.62%
8.14%
7.76%
7.22%
6.89%
6.58%
6.20%
5.76%
5.38%
5.03%
4.62%
4.27%
3.97%
3.72%
3.33%
3.01%
2.83%
2.58%
2.40%
2.22%
2.01%
1.89%
1.77%
1.59%
1.46%
1.39%
1.28%
1.12%
0.98%



~

K-S ] P LA 44 W2 - EF2 ~ #&EB

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 14 0.14% 10009 99.27% 88 0.87%
38.01-39 8 0.08% 10017 99.35% 74 0.73%
37.01-38 6 0.06% 10023 99.40% 66 0.65%
36.01 - 37 4 0.04% 10027 99.44% 60 0.60%
35.01-36 5 0.05% 10032 99.49% 56 0.56%
34.01-35 4 0.04% 10036 99.53% 51 0.51%
33.01-34 2 0.02% 10038 99.55% 47 0.47%
32.01-33 7 0.07% 10045 99.62% 45 0.45%
31.01-32 2 0.02% 10047 99.64% 38 0.38%
30.01- 31 3 0.03% 10050 99.67% 36 0.36%
29.01-30 2 0.02% 10052 99.69% 33 0.33%
28.01-29 4 0.04% 10056 99.73% 31 0.31%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 10057 99.74% 27 0.27%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 10058 99.75% 26 0.26%
25.01-26 2 0.02% 10060 99.77% 25 0.25%
24.01-25 3 0.03% 10063 99.80% 23 0.23%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 10063 99.80% 20 0.20%
22.01-23 3 0.03% 10066 99.83% 20 0.20%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 10066 99.83% 17 0.17%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 10066 99.83% 17 0.17%
19.01-20 2 0.02% 10068 99.85% 17 0.17%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 10068 99.85% 15 0.15%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 10069 99.86% 15 0.15%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 10069 99.86% 14 0.14%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 10069 99.86% 14 0.14%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 10069 99.86% 14 0.14%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 10069 99.86% 14 0.14%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 10070 99.87% 14 0.14%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 10071 99.88% 13 0.13%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 10071 99.88% 12 0.12%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 10071 99.88% 12 0.12%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 10071 99.88% 12 0.12%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 10071 99.88% 12 0.12%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 10071 99.88% 12 0.12%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 10071 99.88% 12 0.12%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 10071 99.88% 12 0.12%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 10071 99.88% 12 0.12%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 10071 99.88% 12 0.12%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 10071 99.88% 12 0.12%

0.00-1 12 0.12% 10083  100.00% 12 0.12%

LU ZEE



